JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

Mats classic with Velcro

These mats have extra Velcro on the corners for
joining them together. Velcro is in the same colour as

the surface material.

Product number

A1-2001006-R-SZ

A1-2001008-R-SZ

A1-20010010-R-SZ

A1-20010012-R-SZ

A1-2001006-B-SZ

A1-2001008-B-SZ

A1-20010010-B-SZ

A1-20010012-B-SZ

A1-2001006-G-SZ

A1-2001008-G-SZ

A1-20010010-G-SZ

Size

200x100x6cm

200x100x8cm

200x100x10cm

200x100x12cm

200x100x6cm

200x100x8cm

200x100x10cm

200x100x12cm

200x100x6cm

200x100x8cm

200x100x10cm

6kg
7kg
8kg
9kg
6kg
7kg
8kg
9%kg
6kg
7kg

8kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

A1-20010012-G-SZ 200x100x12cm 9kg
A1-2001006-Y-SZ 200x100x6¢cm 6kg
A1-2001008-Y-SZ 200x100x8cm 7kg
A1-20010010-Y-SZ 200x100x10cm 8kg
A1-20010012-Y-SZ 200x100x12cm 9%kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




