

E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE: DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

## Mats classic with Velcro

These mats have extra Velcro on the corners for joining them together. Velcro is in the same colour as the surface materiál.



Product number	Size	Weight	Color
A1-2001006-R-SZ	200x100x6cm	6kg	
A1-2001008-R-SZ	200x100x8cm	7kg	
A1-20010010-R-SZ	200x100x10cm	8kg	
A1-20010012-R-SZ	200x100x12cm	9kg	
A1-2001006-B-SZ	200x100x6cm	6kg	
A1-2001008-B-SZ	200x100x8cm	7kg	
A1-20010010-B-SZ	200x100x10cm	8kg	
A1-20010012-B-SZ	200x100x12cm	9kg	
A1-2001006-G-SZ	200x100x6cm	6kg	
A1-2001008-G-SZ	200x100x8cm	7kg	•
A1-20010010-G-SZ	200x100x10cm	8kg	

## CONTACT

DIONY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, S.R.O. REVOLUČNÍ 1596 739 11 FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ

Company ID VAT ID Bank Account 28646959 CZ28646959 241858200/0300



E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE:

DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

A1-20010012-G-SZ	200x100x12cm	9kg	
A1-2001006-Y-SZ	200x100x6cm	6kg	
A1-2001008-Y-SZ	200x100x8cm	7kg	
A1-20010010-Y-SZ	200x100x10cm	8kg	
A1-20010012-Y-SZ	200x100x12cm	9kg	